
Lillerød Badmintonklub

Resultatliste

Herresingle U17 A

1. (P.1) 990802-06 Jacob Kruse Christensen (Lillerød)

2. (P.1) 981024-08 Jonas Trusell-Jensen (Gladsaxe-Søb.)
3. (P.1) 980511-03 Viktor Emil Klausen (Drive Kbh.)

3. (P.1) 990206-09 Daniel Enggaard (NBK Amager)

5. (P.1) 990616-08 Magnus Emil Jakobsen (Skovshoved)
6. (P.2) 990201-06 Victor Henriksen (Slagelse)

6. (P.2) 991213-07 Mikkel Lindgreen Lauritsen (Lillerød)

6. (P.2) 990630-01 Magnus Olsen (BADBORN)
6. (P.2) 980912-06 Mads Lyhne Bischoff (Gladsaxe-Søb.)

6. (P.2) 990819-08 Lucas Uribe (Frederikssund)

11. (P.3) 990211-05 Nikolaj S. Kofoed (Hillerød)
11. (P.3) 990729-07 Christian Wantzin (Farum)

11. (P.3) 990406-09 Rasmus Ljungbeck Frodegaard (Hornbæk)

11. (P.3) 980115-08 Jacob Brams (Humlebæk)
11. (P.3) 980704-05 Jacob Nedergaard (Værløse)

Herredouble U17 A
1. 990802-06 Jacob Kruse Christensen / 991213-07 Mikkel Lindgreen Lauritsen (Lillerød)

2. 990630-01 Magnus Olsen (BADBORN) / 990819-08 Lucas Uribe (Frederikssund)

3. 990211-05 Nikolaj S. Kofoed (Hillerød) / 980704-05 Jacob Nedergaard (Værløse)
3. 980912-06 Mads Lyhne Bischoff / 981024-08 Jonas Trusell-Jensen (Gladsaxe-Søb.)

5. 980511-03 Viktor Emil Klausen (Drive Kbh.) / 980115-08 Jacob Brams (Humlebæk)

5. 990729-07 Christian Wantzin (Farum) / 990406-09 Rasmus Ljungbeck Frodegaard (Hornbæk)
5. 990616-08 Magnus Emil Jakobsen (Skovshoved) / 990201-06 Victor Henriksen (Slagelse)

Damesingle U17 A
1. (P.1) 990729-08 Celina Wantzin (Farum)

2. (P.1) 990731-02 Sofia M. Larsen (Greve)

3. (P.2) 980215-02 Rie Jensen (BADBORN)
3. (P.2) 990327-01 Elisabeth Hartmeyer (Herlufsholm)

5. (P.3) 990923-04 Lise Pallesen (Ølstykke)

5. (P.3) 991222-05 Sofie Amalie Bosholdt (Ølstykke)
7. (P.4) 990704-02 Melinda Wozniak (Nykøbing Sj.)

Damedouble U17 A
1. (P.1) 990729-08 Celina Wantzin (Farum) / 991222-05 Sofie Amalie Bosholdt (Ølstykke)

2. (P.2) 990704-02 Melinda Wozniak (Nykøbing Sj.) / 990923-04 Lise Pallesen (Ølstykke)

3. (P.3) 980215-02 Rie Jensen (BADBORN) / 990327-01 Elisabeth Hartmeyer (Herlufsholm)

Mixed double U17 A

1. 990731-02 Sofia M. Larsen (Greve) / 990211-05 Nikolaj S. Kofoed (Hillerød)
2. 990729-08 Celina Wantzin (Farum) / 990406-09 Rasmus Ljungbeck Frodegaard (Hornbæk)

3. 990630-01 Magnus Olsen / 980215-02 Rie Jensen (BADBORN)

3. 990327-01 Elisabeth Hartmeyer (Herlufsholm) / 990206-09 Daniel Enggaard (NBK Amager)
5. 990729-07 Christian Wantzin (Farum) / 991222-05 Sofie Amalie Bosholdt (Ølstykke)



Lillerød Badmintonklub

Resultatliste

Herresingle U17 B

1. (P.1) 990909-04 Mathias Aarslew-Jensen (Kirke Hyllinge)

2. (P.1) 991207-06 Jeppe Marsengo Thygesen (Værløse)
3. (P.2) 980825-01 Martin Jensen (BADBORN)

3. (P.2) 990928-16 Anders Brodersen (Hørsholm)

5. (P.3) 990904-02 Frederik Olsen (Greve)
5. (P.3) 991117-02 Silas Bøhling-Petersen (Taastrup Elite)

Afb 980604-14 Andreas Frost (Greve)

Herredouble U17 B

1. 980825-01 Martin Jensen (BADBORN) / 991207-06 Jeppe Marsengo Thygesen (Værløse)

2. 980126-07 Frederik Lind (Badminton Roskilde) / 990904-02 Frederik Olsen (Greve)
3. 990309-08 Peter Mayland Madsen (Gentofte) / 990928-16 Anders Brodersen (Hørsholm)

3. 990909-04 Mathias Aarslew-Jensen (Kirke Hyllinge) / 991117-02 Silas Bøhling-Petersen (Taastrup Elite)

Damesingle U17 B

1. (P.1) 990522-08 Katarina Perch Nielsen (Gentofte)

2. (P.1) 990111-06 Pi Johansen (Holte)
3. (P.1) 991123-08 Mia Selvig Jensen (Frederiksberg FKIF)

4. (P.2) 990324-03 Simone Skjødt (BADBORN)

4. (P.2) 990418-11 Emilie Thomsen (Ølstykke)
4. (P.2) 991101-11 Marie Vestergaard (Værløse)

7. (P.3) 990529-19 Cindy Mac (Solrød Strand)

7. (P.3) 991119-11 Emma Olsen (Nykøbing Sj.)
9. (P.4) 990820-13 Laura Messerschmidt (Frederikssund)

991008-06 Trine Løvenskjold Nielsen (Ledøje-Smørum)

Damedouble U17 B

1. 990522-08 Katarina Perch Nielsen (Gentofte) / 990529-19 Cindy Mac (Solrød Strand)

2. 990324-03 Simone Skjødt (BADBORN) / 990418-11 Emilie Thomsen (Ølstykke)
3. 990916-10 Liv Kjær Madsen / 991101-11 Marie Vestergaard (Værløse)

3. 990111-06 Pi Johansen (Holte) / 991119-11 Emma Olsen (Nykøbing Sj.)

Mixed double U17 B

1. (P.1) 990522-08 Katarina Perch Nielsen (Gentofte) / 990928-16 Anders Brodersen (Hørsholm)

2. (P.2) 990111-06 Pi Johansen (Holte) / 991207-06 Jeppe Marsengo Thygesen (Værløse)
3. (P.3) 980825-01 Martin Jensen (BADBORN) / 991123-08 Mia Selvig Jensen (Frederiksberg FKIF)

Herresingle U17 C
1. (P.1) 980126-07 Frederik Lind (Badminton Roskilde)

2. (P.2) 991012-15 Jonas Kirchhoff (Hjemly Idrætsefterskole)

3. (P.3) 990309-08 Peter Mayland Madsen (Gentofte)
4. (P.4) 980818-19 Mikkel Lau (Greve)

5. (P.5) 991105-20 Jonatan Amtoft Dahl (Herlev/Hjorten)

Damesingle U17 C

1. (P.1) 990927-16 Sofia Langfrits (Ramløse)

2. (P.2) 991008-13 Sarah Nielsen (Ramløse)
3. (P.3) 990916-10 Liv Kjær Madsen (Værløse)

4. (P.4) 980724-02 Zascha Lindhardsen (Værløse)

5. (P.5) 980428-10 Maria Skødt (Værløse)



Lillerød Badmintonklub

Resultatliste

Damedouble U17 C

1. 990927-16 Sofia Langfrits / 991008-13 Sarah Nielsen (Ramløse)

2. 980724-02 Zascha Lindhardsen / 980428-10 Maria Skødt (Værløse)


